990123

Office cleaning package 40 N

cm

The office cleaning system 990123 comes standard with:

Compact Cleaning Trolley Plus 40, 2 Aluminum Top-Adjustable Handles with Click
Fit, 2 Vikan Hook & Loop Mop Frames, 3 Dry 24 Mops 60 cm, 5 DampDry 31 25 cm
Mops, 2 Vikan Interior mops and Mop holder, Vikan Utility Belt, Easy Shine Kit,
Wool Duster, Detail Brush, Long-Handled Brush/Dustpan Set, CleanAssist cue
cards with QR codes for online video training
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Technische Daten

Artikelnummer

Material

VE

Anzahl je Palette (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Anzahl pro Lage (Palette)

Colli Léange

Colli Breite

Colli Hohe

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Nettogewicht

Gewicht Karton (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Bruttogewicht

Kubikmeter

GTIN-13 Nummer

GTIN-14 Nummer (Kartonanzahl)
Zolltarif

Ursprungsland

212

990123

Metall
Aluminium eloxiert

Polypropylen
PVC

1 Stk.

1 Stk.

1 Stk.

1185 mm

540 mm

985 mm

1185 mm

540 mm

985 mm

34 kg

0,5 kg

0,5 kg

34,5 kg.
0,630302 M3
5705022022126
15705028022110
96039099

Denmark



